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LUCKY CORE INDUSTRIES

www.luckycore.com

The General Manager
Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited
Stock Exchange Building

Stock Exchange Road
Karachi.
January 14, 2025
LCI/ComSec/02/2025
Dear Sir,

DISCLOSURE OF INTEREST BY AN ASSOCIATED COMPANY OF A LISTED COMPANY U/C
5.6.4 OF PSX REGULATIONS

This is to inform you that the following transaction(s) have been executed by an Associated Company, YB
Pakistan Limited in the shares of Lucky Core Industries Limited, details of which are hereunder;

Name of Details of Transactions

S. Person Form of Cumulative .

No with Date Nature g::)' of | Rate Share Market No.of | Gumulative
Description HT Certificates Shares Percentage

i I.?n E:'(‘i's‘a" 7.Jan-25 | Purchase | 96 | 108001 | c¢DC Ready | 1,018,126 1.10

2 I.B Pakistan | 5 jan-25 | Purchase | 400 | 1,09000 | cDC Ready | 1,018,526 1.10
imited
YB Pakistan

38|l 7.Jan-25 | Purchase | 8 | 1,090.01 | CDC Ready | 1,018,534 1.10

4 E.B Pakistan | o jon.25 | Purchase | 800 | 1,090.11 cDC Ready | 1,019,334 1.10
imited

5 I.B Pakistan | 1125 | Purchase | 980 | 1,090.11 | €DC Ready | 1,020,314 1.10
imited
YB Pakistan

6 Limited 7-Jan-25 | Purchase | 1,000 | 1,090.20 CDC Ready 1,021,314 1.11

7 | YBPakistan |, o 95 | purchase | 4 | 1,09200| cDC Ready | 1,021,318 111
Limited

8 | /2 Pakistan | 5 1025 | Purchase | S0 | 1,00201 | cpc Ready | 1,021,368 111
imited

9 E.B Pakistan | - yon-25 | Purchase | 100 | 109251 | copc Ready | 1,021,468 L1
imited

1o | YBPakistan | . 25| purchase | 2 | 1,09450 | cDC Ready | 1,021,470 111
Limited

1) | YBPakistan | 0 25| Purchase | 544 | 1,095.00 cDC Ready | 1,022,014 1.1
Limited

12 | YBPakistan | o ;0 25 | Purchase | 100 | 1,00590 | coc Ready | 1,022,114 LIl
Limited

13 | YBPakistan | o o0 o5 | purchase | 100 | 109600 | c¢DC Ready | 1,02°214 L1l
Limited 1

14 | YBPakistan | o o o5 | Purchase | 5,946 | 1,09649 | cDC Ready | 1,028,160 L1
Limited
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YB Pakistan
15 | Y5 ek 7-Jan-25 | Purchase | 250 | 1,09650 | CDBC Ready | 1,028,410 111
16 Ei?ni:'é""““ 7-Jan-25 | Purchasc | 45,366 | 1,097.00 CDC Ready | 1,073,776 1.16
17 | YBPakistan | 5 595 | Purchase | 200 | 1,098.00 cnc Ready | 1,073,976 1.16
Limited
1g | YBPakistan | o 0 25 | Purchase | 968 | 110000 |  Cbe Ready | 1,074,944 1.16
imited
1o | fRrekistan | 5 095 | Purchase | 15 | 110498 |  cDC Ready | 1,074,959 1.16
Limited
YB Pakista
20 | e ed | 7-Jan25 | Purchase | 20 | 1,10499 | cDC Ready | 1,074,979 1.16
21 | YBPakistan | 5 25 | Purchase | 51 | 110500 ] cDO Ready | 1,075,030 116
Limited

We confirm that the said transaction(s) wili be presented in the subsequent board meeting as required under
clause No. 5.6.4 of PSX Regulation.

You may please inform the members of the Exchange accordingly.

Sigicerely,

Laila Bhatia Bawany
Company Secretary

CC:  The Director (Enforcement)
Securities & Exchange Commission of Pakistan
NIC Building, 63 Jinnah Avenue
Islamabad.
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